
CION ARES DIVERSIFIED CREDIT FUND
IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING YOUR FUND’S DISTRIBUTION

The following table provides an estimate of the source of the  
 

 
 
 

 

The Fund does not provide tax advice. Stockholders should consult with their own tax advisors as to the tax 
consequences of the source of any distributions by the Fund, or any other aspect of holding stock in the Fund.
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Payment  
Date

Share  
Class CUSIP Distributions  

Paid

Net
Investment

Income

Net Realized
Gains1 Other2

A Share

L Share

W Share

June 30, 2019 distribution made by CION

June 30, 2019:

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

$239,791

$225,396

$1,030,437

$20,618

$239,791

$225,396

$1,030,437

$20,618

6/30/2019 $56,016 $56,016


